## hz0000350329

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800366892738

05/28/21--01015--011 \*\*35.00

2021 JUL 31 PM 4: 05
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF, FI

MS1121



June 28, 2021

MIGUEL A. BELLOSO 2151 NW 1 STREET MIAMI, FL 33125

SUBJECT: CAR WASH THE BROTHERS, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000350329

We have received your document for CAR WASH THE BROTHERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORP, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 821A00014734

RECEIVED

## 

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corp				
SUBJECT:C	or Wash - Name of Lim	The Brothers	LLC	
The enclosed Articles of A	unendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Address  F1 33125 City/State and Zip Code  dias val Yahoo. C to be used for future annual report noti		2021 JUL 31 PM 4: 05 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FL
	neerning this matter, please of			
Miguel A. Name of	Belloso Person	at ( <u>786)</u> <u>362</u> Area Code Daytim	- 91- 21 ne Telephone Number	<del></del> -
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	te of Status &
Mailing Address Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327	ection orporations	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Cor The Centre of T	rporations	

2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Car Wooh The Br (Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	others, LLC y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number <u>L2OO035032</u> 9	were filed on and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil  Car wash The Bre  The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability".	•
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2151 NW L 35/26 Miam: fl 35/26
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office acagent and/or the new registered office address here:	Idress on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent: 10  New Registered Office Address: 2151	vel A. Belloso Miranda NW 1 street
Mic	Enter Florida street address  ZIDÍ . Florida Florida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Seent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MOR	Miguel A. Belloso	2151 NW J STREET	□AdJ
		Miami fl 33125	Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Miguel A. Belloso	2151 NW 1 STREET	# Add
		Miami fl 33125	□Remove
	,		Change
N/h	N/A		□A2021.
			CRITADO CHANALOS
/	V/A	A S S E F	Change
			- 5. Add
			□Remove
	./		□Change
N	N/A-		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
N/A	<u> </u>		□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

				The									-
	<u> Sinc</u>	e	<u>for</u>	Purp I re	0965	0+	0	peni	<u>19</u>	<u>a</u>	Bo	n\$_	_
	acce	WAT	' 	r re	C1105	<u> </u>	<u>70</u>	<u>ch</u>	<u>arga</u>	2	MY		_
	-T17,	10	From	) <b>/</b>	108	_70	n/	MBR		<del>-</del>			_
			7	•			_					ភ	_
	_				<del>-</del>		-						
	_	_				•							-
-												r	-
-		· · ·						<del></del>					-
											7,	202	-
							<del></del>	<del>.</del>			- <u> </u>		-
				<u> </u>								ယ	
		····				<del>.</del>					SSE	F P	'n
						<del></del>					SA	-:-	C
		<del> </del>	<del></del>		<del></del>						μj	05	_
			<del> <u></u></del>		·	<u> </u>				<del></del>	•		-
	<u> </u>								<u></u> .				_
an effective ote: If the ocument's	re date is li ne date in s effectiv	isted, the conserved in the date of the d	late must be this block n the Depa	ete of filing especific and does not n rtment of S ate, but not	cannot be p neet the ap tale's reco	plicable sta rds	of filing o atutory f	r more than	i 90 days irements	, this o	ling.) Purs Jate will i	not be lis	aed a
	ひし	114 <u>/</u>	20	, ·	20	21.							
ated		, ,		, )	1	)							
ated		••	Sig	instinc of	nember 1	nuthorized re	epresenta	tive of a m	ember				

Filing Fee: \$25.00